:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7012798

Aug 02, 2023 - 12:00 (UTC)

In epoch 219,149 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 679801 - 0.014821017 ETH®
27.26 USD

2 679802 - 0.014815378 ETH®
27.25 USD

3 679803 - 0.014797371 ETH®
27.22 USD

4 679804 - 0.014804775 ETH®
27.23 USD

S 679805 - 0.014829432 ETH®
27.28 USD

6 679806 - 0.014840614 ETH®
27.30 USD

7 679807 - 0.014772961 ETH®
27.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7012798
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/219149
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679801
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679802
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679803
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679804
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679805
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679806
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679807

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

679808

679809

679810

679811

679812

679813

679814

679815

679816

Validator Id

388937

Amount

- 0.014815603
27.25 USD

- 0.014812677
27.25 USD

- 0.014762173
27.16 USD

- 0.014821624
27.27 USD

- 0.014832404
27.29 USD

- 0.014804247
27.23 USD

- 0.014806809
27.24 USD

- 0.014806520
27.24 USD

- 0.014815307
27.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.037458815
68.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679808
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679809
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679810
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679811
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679812
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679813
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679814
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679815
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/679816
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/388937

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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